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Mar 30 Sunday Samvastar Sanvat 1947 c;EF; s;ud â riv;v;;r s;'v;ts;r ots;v; (g;u#I p;#v;;e) 
– x;k s;'v;t; âïåë 

April 3 Thursday Shree Yamunaji Utsav c;EF; s;ud ê g;uÜv;;r XIy;m;un;;"  ots;v; 
April 6 Sunday Shree Ram Navami c;EF; s;ud ï riv;v;;r XI r;m; n;v;m;I 
April 8 Tuesday Kamada Ekadashi c;EF; s;ud ââ m;'g;L;v;;r k;m;d; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
April 24 Thursday Shree Mahaprabhuji 

Pragatya Utsav 
(Ekadashi) 

c;EF; v;d ââ g;uÜv;;r XIm;h;p;>B;u" p;>;g!y; ots;v; 
v;Üiq;n;I aek;dx;I v;>t; 

April 26 Saturday Shree Mahaprabhuji 
Pragatya Manorath 

c;EF; v;d âà x;in;v;;r XIm;h;p;>B;u" p;>;g!y; m;n;;erq; 

April 30 Wednesday Akshay Trutiya v;Ex;;K; s;ud à b;uQ;v;;r aZ;y; t;&t;Iy;; 

May 8 Thursday Mohini Ekadashi v;Ex;;K; s;ud ââ g;uÜv;;r m;;eihn;I aek;dx;I v;>t; 
May 11 Sunday Shree Nrusinh Jayanti v;Ex;;K; s;ud âå riv;v;;r XIn;&is;'h jy;'t;Ie 
May 23 Friday Apara Ekadashi v;Ex;;K; v;d ââ x;uk>v;;r ap;r; aek;dx;I v;>t; 

June 5 Thursday Ganga Dashahara je@ s;ud âî g;uÜv;;r g;'g;; dx;hr; 
June 7 Saturday Nirjala Ekadashi je@ s;ud ââ x;in;v;;r in;j *l;; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
June 11 Wednesday Snan Yatra je@ s;ud âç b;uQ;v;;r sn;;n; y;;F;; 
June 14 Saturday Shree Govardhannathaji 

20th Patostav (Houston) 
je@ v;d à x;in;v;;r XIg;;ev;Q;*n;n;;q;" v;Is;m;;e 

p;;!;ets;v; (Yus!n;) 
June 22 Sunday Yogini Ekadashi je@ v;d ââ riv;v;;r y;;eig;n;I aek;dx;I v;>t; 
June 28 Saturday Ratha Yatra a{;;$ s;ud à x;in;v;;r rq;y;;F;; 
July 1 Tuesday Kasumba Chhatha a{;;$ s;ud ê m;'g;L;v;;r ks;u'b;; %8 
July 6 Sunday Dev Shayani Ekadashi a{;;$ s;ud ââ riv;v;;r dev;x;y;n;I aek;dx;I v;>t; 
July 10 Thursday Guru Purnima a{;;$ s;ud âç g;uÜv;;r g;uÜ p;ui[;*m;; 
July 12 Saturday Hindola Prarambh 

(Surang Hindola) 
a{;;$ v;d ä x;in;v;;r ih'#;eL;; p;>;r'B; (s;ur'g; 

ih'#;eL;;) 
July 21 Monday Kamika Ekadashi a{;;$ v;d ââ s;;em;v;;r k;im;k; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
July 24 Thursday Hariyali Amas a{;;$ v;d àî g;uÜv;;r hiry;;L;I am;;s; 
July 25 Friday Shravan Prarambh X;v;[;  s;ud â x;uk>v;;r X;v;[; m;;s; p;>;r'B; 
July 27 Sunday Thakurani Trij Glass 

Hindola 
X;v;[;  s;ud à riv;v;;r @kur;[;I F;Ij (k;c;n;; 

ih'#;eL;;) 
Aug. 5 Tuesday Pavitra Ekadashi X;v;[;  s;ud ââ m;'g;L;v;;r p;iv;F;; aek;dx;I v;>t; p;iv;F;; 

otq;;p;n;m;;' Q;r;x;e 
Aug. 6 Wednesday Pavitra Baras X;v;[;  s;ud âä b;uQ;v;;r p;iv;F;; b;;rs; 
Aug. 7 Thursday Bagicha Teras X;v;[;  s;ud âà g;uÜv;;r b;g;Ic;; t;ers; 
Aug. 9 Saturday Raksha Bandhan X;v;[;  s;ud âç x;in;v;;r rZ;;b;'Q;n; (rZ;; x;&'g;;rm;;') 
Aug. 11 Monday Hindola Vijay X;v;[;  v;d ä s;;em;v;;r ih'#;eL;; iv;jy; 
Aug. 15 Friday Chhatthi Utsav X;v;[;  v;d ë x;uk>v;;r %8I ots;v; 
Aug. 16 Saturday Shree Janmashtami X;v;[;  v;d è x;in;v;;r XIjnm;;{!m;I 
Aug. 17 Sunday Shree Nand Mahotsav X;v;[;  v;d ï riv;v;;r XIn;'d m;h;ets;v; 
Aug. 19 Tuesday Aja Ekadashi X;v;[;  v;d ââ m;'g;L;v;;r aj; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Aug. 23 Saturday Shravan Samapta X;v;[;  v;d àî x;in;v;;r X;v;[; m;;s; s;m;;pt; 
Aug. 31 Sunday Shree Radhashtami B;;drv;; s;ud è riv;v;;r XIr;Q;;{!m;I 
Sep. 3 Wednesday Dan Ekadashi B;;drv;; s;ud ââ b;uQ;v;;r p;irv;it;*n;I (d;n;) aek;dx;I 

v;>t; 
Sep. 4 Thursday Shree Vaman Jayanti B;;drv;; s;ud âä g;uÜv;;r XIv;;m;n; jy;'t;I 
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Sep. 7 Sunday Sanji Prarambh B;;drv;; s;ud âç riv;v;;r s;;'" p;>;r'B; 
Sep. 17 Wednesday Indira Ekadashi B;;drv;; v;d ââ b;uQ;v;;r windr; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Sep. 20 Saturday Shyam Sakhi Shringar B;;drv;; v;d âå x;in;v;;r xy;;m;;s;K;I x;&'g;;r 
Sep. 22 Monday Nav Vilas Arambh a;s;;e s;ud â s;;em;v;;r n;v; iv;l;;s; a;r'B; 

Oct. 2 Thursday Vijaya Dashami a;s;;e s;ud âî  g;uÜv;;r iv;jy;;dx;m;I (B;;eg; s;'Qy;;m;; jv;;r; 
G;r;x;e) 

Oct. 3 Friday Pasankusha Ekadashi a;s;;e s;ud ââ x;uk>v;;r p;;x;;'kux;; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Oct. 6 Monday Sharad Poornima Haveli a;s;;e s;ud âå s;;em;v;;r x;rdp;ui[;*m;; hv;el;I 
Oct. 11 Saturday Sharad Poornima (Hall) a;s;;e v;d ç x;in;v;;r x;rdp;ui[;*m;; (h;el;) 
Oct. 17 Friday Rama Ekadashi, Vagh Baras a;s;;e v;d ââ x;uk>v;;r rm;; aek;dx;I v;>t;, v;;G;b;;rs; 
Oct. 18 Saturday Deep Malika a;s;;e v;d âä x;in;v;;r dIp;m;;il;k; 
Oct. 19 Sunday Dhan Terash a;s;;e v;d âà riv;v;;r Q;n;t;erx;, b;'g;l;;, dIp;m;;il;k; 
Oct. 20 Monday Roop Chaudash, Diwali, 

Hatadi 
a;s;;e v;d âå s;;em;v;;r Üp;c;;Edx;, idv;;l;I, b;'g;l;;, 

h!#I 
Oct. 21 Tuesday Diwali, Bangala, Deep 

Malika 
a;s;;e v;d àî m;'g;L;v;;r idv;;l;I, b;'g;l;;, dIp;m;;il;k; 

Oct. 22 Wednesday New Year  Vikram Savant 
2082 

k;rt;k s;ud â b;uQ;v;;r n;Ut;n; v;{;;*r'B; - iv;k>m; s;'v;t; 
äîèä 

Oct. 23 Thursday Bhai Beej k;rt;k s;ud ä g;uÜv;;r B;;Wb;Ij 
Oct. 24 Friday Kaan Jagai k;rt;k s;ud à x;uk>v;;r k;n;jg;;w 
Oct. 25 Saturday Shree Goverdhan Puja, 

Annakoot 
k;rt;k s;ud å x;in;v;;r g;;ev;Q;*n;p;uj;, ann;kU! 

Nov. 2 Sunday Prabodhini Ekadashi 
(Mandap) 

k;rt;k s;ud ââ riv;v;;r p;>b;;eiQ;n;I aek;dx;I v;>t; (m;'#p; s;';je 
B;;eg; s;'Qy;;m;;') 

Nov. 6 Thursday Start of Gop Mas k;rt;k v;d â g;uÜv;;r g;;ep;m;;s; a;r'B; 
Nov. 15 Saturday Utpati Ekadashi k;rt;k v;d ââ x;in;v;;r otp;iT; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Nov. 29 Saturday Shree Gokulnathaji 

Pragatya Manorath 
m;;g;x;r s;ud ï x;in;v;;r XIg;;ekul;n;;q;" p;>;g!y; m;n;;erq; 

Dec. 1 Monday Mokshada Ekadashi m;;g;x;r s;ud ââ s;;em;v;;r m;;eZ;d; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Dec. 4 Thursday Gop Mas Samapti m;;g;x;r s;ud âå g;uÜv;;r g;;ep;m;;s; s;m;;ipt; 
Dec. 13 Saturday Shree Gunsaiji’s Utsav m;;g;x;r v;d ï x;in;v;;r XIg;us;;'W" ots;v; 
Dec. 15 Monday Safala Ekadashi m;;g;x;r v;d ââ s;;em;v;;r s;fl;; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Dec. 31 Wednesday Putrada Ekadashi p;;e{; s;ud âä b;uQ;v;;r p;uF;d; aek;dx;I v;>t; 

Jan. 14, 
2026 

Wednesday Makar Sankranti / Shat-tila 
Ekadashi 

p;;e{; v;d ââ b;uQ;v;;r m;krs;'k>;'it; / {;!it;l;; aek;dx;I 
v;>t; 

Jan. 23 Friday Vasant Panchami m;h; s;ud ç x;uk>v;;r v;s;'t; p;'c;m;I  
Jan. 29 Thursday Jaya Ekadashi m;h; s;ud ââ g;uÜv;;r jy;; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Feb. 1 Sunday Holi - Danda Ropan m;h; s;ud âç riv;v;;r h;eL;I  d'#; r;ep;[; 
Feb. 8 Sunday Shree Nathji Patotsav m;h; v;d ë riv;v;;r XIn;;q;" p;;!;ets;v; 
Feb. 13 Friday Vijaya Ekadashi m;h; v;d ââ x;uk>v;;r iv;jy;; aek;dx;I v;>t; 
Feb. 27 Friday Kunj Ekadashi f;g;[; s;ud ââ x;uk>v;;r a;m;l;kI (ku'j) aek;dx;I v;>t; 

Mar. 2 Monday Holi f;g;[; s;ud âå s;;em;v;;r h;eL;I 

Mar. 3 Tuesday Total Lunar Eclipse Begins:  
2:44 AM – Ends 06:48 AM 

f;g;[; s;ud âç m;'g;L;v;;r p;U[;* c;'d> g;>h[; - Yus!n; 

Mar. 4 Wednesday Dol f;g;[; v;d â b;uQ;v;;r d;el;;ets;v; (#;el;) 
Mar. 15 Sunday Pap Mochani Ekadashi f;g;[; v;d ââ riv;v;;r p;;p; m;;ec;n;I aek;dx;I v;>t; 

 


